
 “I know you can't live on hope alone; but without hope, life is not worth living. So you, and you and you: you got to give them hope; you 
got to give them hope.” Harvey Milk 

Topic / Organiza on Web Address 
Preparing for Na onal Disasters www.ready.gov 

The Center for Loss and Life Transi on www.centerforloss.com  

The Dougy Center of Portland, Oregon www.dougy.org  
Na onal Voluntary Agencies Ac ve in Disaster (NVOAD) www.nvoad.org 

Na onal Informa on and Referral www.airs.org 

Dana Alliance for Brain Ini a ves www.dana.org  
David Baldwin’s Trauma Informa on www.trauma-pages.com  
Na onal Mental Health  www.mentalhealth.org 

Disaster Help– Na onal www.disasterhelp.gov 

Disaster News Network www.disasternews.net 

Dr. Lee V. Clarke, disaster sociologist www.leeclarke.com  
A Chaplain’s Companion www.jcjoseph.com 

Gi  From Within www.gi fromwithin.org 

Na onal Air Disaster Alliance Founda on www.planesafe.org  

Dart Center for Journalism and Trauma www.dartcenter.org 

Center for Disease Control Division of Adolescent Health www.cdc.gov/HealthyYouth/Crisis/ 

Department of Educa on www.huricanehelpforschools.gov/index.html 
Department of Educa on www.ed.gov/admins/lead/safety/crisisplanning.html 
Department of Health and Human Services www.hhs.gov 

ERIC  Clearing House www.eric.ed.gov/ 

Federal Emergency Management Agency www.fema.gov 

Na onal Ins tute of Mental Health www.nimh.nih.gov 

Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services 
Administra on’s Na onal Mental Health Informa on 
Center 

www.mentalhealth.samhsa.gov 

Office of the Surgeon General and the Office of Public 
Health Emergency Preparedness 

https://volunteer.ccrf.hhs.gov  

Hospice Organiza ons www.americanhospice.org 

Hospice Organiza ons www.hospicefounda on.org 

Hospice Organiza ons h p://www.hospiceslo.org 

American Red Cross www.redcross.org/services/disaster 

Center for Mental Health in Schools at UCLA http://smhp.psych.ucla.edu  
MADD h p://www.madd.org/vic m-services/finding-support/vic m-

resources/other-resources.html 
Na onal Associa on of School Psychologists http://nasponline.org  
Na onal Center for Crisis Management www.schoolcrisisresponse.com 

Na onal Suicide Preven on Organiza ons www.suicidepreven onlifeline.org 

Na onal Child Trauma c Stress Network www.nctsnet.org 

Office of Safe and Drug Free Schools Emergency 
Response and Crisis Management (ERCM) Technical 
Assistance Center 

www.rems.ed.gov 



Salva on Army Na onal Headquarters www.salva onarmyusa.org 

American Psychiatric Associa on www.psych.org 

American Academy of Child and Adolescent Psychiatry www.aacap.org 

American Academy of Experts in Trauma c Stress www.schoolcrisisresponse.com 

American School Counselor Associa on www.schoolcounselor.org 

Catholic Youth Ministry http://catholicyouthministry.com  
Grief Connect http://griefconnect.com  

Grief Speaks h p://www.griefspeaks.com 

Kids Health Organiza on www.kidshealth.org 

Na onal Associa on of State Directors of Special 
Educa on (NASDSE) 

http://edla.aum.edu/serrc/parthurricane.html  

Na onal Center for Missing and Exploited Children www.missingkids.com 

Na onal Center for the Study of Trauma c Stress www.usuhs.mil/centerforthestudyo rauma cstress 

Portland State University Research Training Center www.rtc.pdx.edu 

Ryan’s Heart, A Non-Profit Organiza on for Grieving 
Families 

www.ryansheartnpo.org 

Special Needs Project www.specialneedsproject.com 

Scholas c http://teacher.scholastic.com  

The Healing Place, a Center for Loss and Change www.thehealingplaceinfo.org 

Volunteer Power www.volunteerpower.com 
Trauma Interven on Program NW h ps://www. pnw.org/  
Mass Violence Advisory Ini a ve h ps://www.theiacp.org/projects/mass-violence-advisory-

ini a ve 
Interna onal Associa on of Fire Fighters Peer Support 
Program 

h ps://www.iaff.org/peer-support/  

BasicPH h ps://brightontherapypartnership.org.uk/resilience-trauma-
basic-ph/  

The Arithme c of Compassion h ps://www.arithme cofcompassion.org/ 
Center for Vic m Research h ps://vic mresearch.org/  
The Clery Center  -  Campus Safety h ps://www.clerycenter.org/ 
Green Cross Academy of Traumatology https://greencross.org/  

Interna onal Cri cal Incident Stress Founda on, Inc. https://icisf.org/  

The Na onal Child Trauma c Stress Network h ps://www.nctsn.org/what-is-child-trauma/trauma-types 

Center for Health and Wellness h ps://www.healthehealersnow.org/ 
Na onal Mass Violence Vic miza on Resource Center h ps://www.nmvvrc.org/  

Topic / Organiza on Web Address 

Key Points About Understanding Poverty & Social Class h ps://www.d.umn.edu/~hrallis/courses/1100sp04/readings/
poverty_notes.html  

Understanding the Dynamics of the Aging Process h ps://www.nia.nih.gov/about/aging-strategic-direc ons-
research/understanding-dynamics-aging  

Resources for more understanding of the LGBTQ+ https://ok2bme.ca/resources/kids-teens/what-does-lgbtq-mean/  

 “It's best to have your tools with you. If you don't, you're apt to find something you didn't expect and get discouraged.” -Stephen King 

https://vicimresearch.org/
https://brightontherapypartnership.org.uk/resilience-traumabasic-ph/



